Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Display modes magnitude (loss, gain), phase, magnitude + phase
14
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.04
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier and
tracking generator
R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.14
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier,
tracking generator and internal VSWR bridge
R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.24
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz, with preamplifier R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.08
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz, with preamplifier and
tracking generator
R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.18
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 8 GHz, with preamplifier,
tracking generator and internal VSWR bridge
R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.28
Accessories supplied
Li-ion battery pack (4 Ah), USB cable, LAN cable, AC power supply, CD-ROM with R&S®FSH4View software and documentation, quick start guide
Software options (usually firmware)
Remote Control via LAN or USB R&S®FSH-K40 1304.5606.02
Distance-to-Fault Measurement (for models .24 and .28 only, requires
R&S®FSH-Z320 or R&S®FSH-Z321 and R&S®FSH-Z28 or R&S®FSH-Z29)
R&S®FSH-K41 1304.5612.02
Vector Reflection and Transmission Measurements (for models .24 and .28
only, requires R&S®FSH-Z28 or R&S®FSH-Z29)
R&S®FSH-K42 1304.5629.02
Accessories
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®FSH-Z18 1165.1909.02
Directional Power Sensor, 25 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
RF Cable (1 m), N male/N female connectors for R&S®FSH-K41 option,
DC to 8 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z320 1309.6600.00
RF Cable (3 m), N male/N female connectors for R&S®FSH-K41 option,
DC to 8 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z321 1309.6617.00
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard, for calibrating the
VSWR and DTF measurement, DC to 3.6 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z29 1300.7510.03
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard, for calibrating the
VSWR and DTF measurement, DC to 8 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z28 1300.7810.03
Matching Pad, 50 Ω/75 Ω, bidirectional, 0 Hz to 2.7 GHz, N female/N male
connectors, load capacity 2 W
R&S®RAZ 0358.5714.02
Matching Pad, 50 Ω/75 Ω, bidirectional, 0 Hz to 2.7 GHz, N female/N male
connectors, load capacity 2 W
R&S®RAM 0358.5414.02
Matching Pad, 50 Ω/75 Ω, bidirectional, 0 Hz to 1 GHz, BNC female/N male
connectors, load capacity 1 W
R&S®FSH-Z38 1300.7740.02
Li-Ion Battery Pack, 6 Ah R&S®HA-Z206 1309.6146.00
Battery Charger for Li-ion battery pack, 4 Ah/6 Ah R&S®HA-Z203 1309.6123.00
12 V Car Adapter R&S®HA-Z202 1309.6117.00
Soft Carrying Bag
W × H × D: 260 mm × 360 mm × 280 mm (10.2 in × 14.2 in × 11.0 in)
R&S®HA-Z220 1309.6175.00
SD Memory Card, 1 Gbyte R&S®HA-Z231 1309.6217.00
Headphones R&S®FSH-Z36 1145.5838.02
Active Directional Antenna, 20 MHz to 7.5 GHz R&S®HE300 4067.5900.02
Loop Antenna for R&S®HE300, 9 kHz to 20 MHz R&S®HE300-HF 4067.6806.02
Isotropic Antenna, 30 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®TS-EMF 1158.9295.13
Near-Field Probe Set R&S®HZ-15 1147.2736.02